
Saturday June 25Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview by Bill Meredith
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 On the Sentimental Side
9.50 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Light Orchestral Music
10.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra
41.0 Variety Hour: Louis Levy and hisOrchestra
11.156 Tauber Memories
11.30 Piano Time
11.45 Show-case of Song
12.15 p.m. Lunch Music
12.30 Sports Postponements
Gardening session (John Henry)1.0 Rendezvous with Rhythm
1.30 Light Music and Variety
2.0 Sports Summary every Half Hour
, Priority Parade
2.30 Music from the American Contin-
ent: Brazil; 2.45, Manhattan; 3.0, Mex-

' feo; 3.16,
3.30 Music for Ali: From the Classics;
3.45, Ballads and Baritones; 4.0, Swing
Parade; 4.15, Organola

;

4.30 Sports Summary
Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Sunbeam session
6.30 Junior Jury

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies of the Moment
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Don John8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of To-day’s Rugby Match
by Mark Nicholis: N.Z v. Town ‘Clubs
9.30 Music for the Saturday Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down "

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. G am. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra9. 0 Richard Tauber (tenor)
--9.30 Victor Silvester and Orchestra
9.45 The Jesters10, 0 Gardening Session with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session with Marjorie
10.46 Harry Roy and his Band11. 0 Kate Smith
41.15 Charlie Kunz Plays
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Musio

~~

12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every Half Hour
2.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
3. 0 Dennis Noble (baritone)
3.15 Music in the Air
3.30 Favourites from Operetta3.45 Deanna Dupbin
4.30 Dancing Time
5. 0 Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.30 Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Lou Preager’s Orchestra
6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy7.45 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of the Rugby Match: N.Z.
v. Town Clubs played at Johannesburg,
by Mark Nicholls
3.30 Latin American Parade
10. 0 Headline Melodies
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

a.m. ‘Start the Day to MusicBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Session :

The World of Motoring
Morning Melodies
Music at Your Leisure
Movie MagazineMantovani and his Orchestra
Saturday Serenade
Favourites for To-day
Sports Cancellations
the Week-end Gardener
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Screen Snapshots
Ramblings in Rhythm
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2.0 Sports Summaries every Half HourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
|. 2.45 Continental Artists3. 0 Boston Pops3.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
3.30 A Spot of Humour with Flotsam
and Jetsam
3.45 Ethel. Smith at the Organ4.0 Light Variety
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
12. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby Match by MarkNicholls: N.Z. v. Town Clubs at Johan-
nesburg
Oo. Memories of the Opera10.15 Felix Mendeissohn and his Orches-tra
10.30 Week-day Request Session
12. 0 Close down

LOD geae
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Early Breakfast Cali
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 #£Bright and Breezy
8.15 Sportscast9..9 Variety ‘Time
9.30 Serenade for Strings
9.45 Crooners All10. 0 Show Time Tunes
10.30 Four Famous Tenors

10.45 Echoes of Stage and Screen
11.15 Under Italian Skies
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 The Tommy Dorsey Show12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Leaders in Rhythm
1.45 The ink Spots2 0 Sports Summary every Half-Hour2.15 Plantation Melodies
2.45 Dancing Down the Ages3. 0 Frank Sinatra at the Mike
3.30 From the U.S.A,
3.45 Happy Vienna4. 0 Hal Kemp and his Band4.15 Pop Tunes4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)

:
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music from the Ballet
6.15 The Sea Rover
as Search for a Playwright: Mrs. Job-ins
6.45 Sports Results ,
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Recorde
8.45 Who Is it-What Is It?9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby PreviewsTown Cfubs, Johannesburg
3.45 Star of the Metropolitan: LauritzMelchior :

10. O In Modern Manner
bea 11.20 Dance Music from the Towna
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
NN 940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Interiude on Strings
10.15 Quentin MacLean
10.30 Blithe Spirits
10.45 Fun with Beatrice Kay
11. 0 Frankie Masters’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations11.36 Presenting Judy Garland11.45 Strict Tempo12. O Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session2.2 Sports Summaries Every Half Hour2:4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Sid Lipton’s Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Duo Pianists Baldwin and Howard
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites5. 0 Tenor Time ,5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theTwo Pearls
5.45 The London Piano-Accordion Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Cole Porter: Light Composer
Home is Where the Heart Is
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Reserved
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15 Lilian Dale Affair
and Modulation to the Moderns: Alayy ;

7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 Reserved .

8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 On the Dance Floor
9.45 ° All Black Preview b Mark
Nicholis: N.Z. v. Town Clubs, Johannes-
burg
10. 0 Close down

Four of Tommy Dorsey's best re-
cordings will be included in the 4ZB
programme at 11.45 this morning,
entitled the "Tommy Dorsey Show.’’

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

OUTWARD BOUND?
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Whether you're leaving by the "Dominion Monarch" or
the 0Aorangi;1i youIl need agood cabin trunk The 36
inch trunk illustrated has fourpairsof heavy steel battens;
plywood foundation, inside tray and is priced at E6/9/6.
Also available in green flax canvas atE8/9/6 fromanyof
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